Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00 AM

Entry

15

4/22/2025

Cost

$10

Chips

10,000

7 Card Stud

Winners

1st

Joe Nelson

2nd

Gary Schoen

3rd

Scott Boyd

4th

Jerry Bullins

5th

Dave Denby

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

No
12:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday
Time 4:00 PM 4/22/2025
Entry 32
Cost $20

: Hold 'Em
Chips 17,000

Winners

1st Joe Eschenbrenner
2nd Marty Schranz
3rd Gary Lasch
4th Steve Wereb
5th Ken Steward
6th Keith Darrow
7th John Luher
8th Dennis Givens
9th Dan Williams
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
Places Chopped: Yes -7
Finish Time: 8:40 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Wednesday

Time 9:00 AM 4/23/2025

Entry 6

Cost $10

$ Promo Omaha

Chips 20,000

Winners

1st Dave Denby

2nd Vic Avery

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 11:10 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

9:00 AM

4/23/2025

Entry

15

Cost

$10

Chips

17,000

Hold 'Em

Winners

1st

Jim Beem

2nd

Sandy Reynoldson

3rd

Dorothy Reid

4th

Susan LaFlamme

5th

Joe Nelson

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

No
12:00 PM




Day Wednesday

Time 4:00 PM 4/23/2025

Entry 13

Cost $15

$ Promo Hold 'Em

Chips 17,000

Winners

1st Kurt Lauffer

2nd Marcia Hoglund

3rd Ken Warren

4th Tom Luchetti

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 8:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Thursday

Time

4:00 PM

Entry

26

4/24/2025

Cost

$10

$ Promo

Chips

17,000

Hold 'Em

Winners

1st

Judy Rosiek

2nd

lllegible

3rd

Larry Apple

4th

Dan Williams

5th

Rocky Roccanova

6th

Wayne Edsall

7th

Sandy Reynoldson

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

Yes -4
8:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Thursday

Time

4:30 PM

Entry

20

4/24/2025

Cost

$25

$ Promo

Chips

17,000

Hold 'Em

Winners

1st

Tim Maloney

2nd

Gert Maloney

3rd

Ron ?7?7??

4th

Kevin Beer

5th

Gary Lasch

6th

Scott Scharter

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

Yes -5
8:30 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 PM

4/25/2025

Entry

14

Cost

$20

$ Promo

Chips

20,000

Omaha

Winners

1st

Pauline Avery

2nd

Scott Boyd

3rd

Saul Rothzeid

4th

Bob Keim

5th

Tammie Songer

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

No
7:45 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Saturday

Time

9:00 AM

Entry

14

4/26/2025

Cost

$30

Chips

30,000

Hold 'Em Deep Stack

Winners

1st

Scott Scharter

2nd

Lane Roehl

3rd

Steve Weinstein

4th

Tom Luchetti

5th

Sandy Sirull

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

Yes -5
2:25 PM




