Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Tuesday		
Time	9:00 AM	4/22/2025	
Entry	15		
Cost	\$10	- 7 Card Stud	
Chips	10,000	7 Card Stud	
Winners			
1st		Joe Nelson	
2nd		Gary Schoen	
3rd		Scott Boyd	
4th		Jerry Bullins	
5th		Dave Denby	
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			
14th			

Places Chopped:NoFinish Time:12:00 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Tuesday		
Time	4:00 PM	4/22/2025	
Entry	32		
Cost	<b>\$20</b>	Hold 'Em	
Chips	17,000	Hold Elli	
Winners			
1st		Joe Eschenbrenner	
2nd		Marty Schranz	
3rd		Gary Lasch	
4th		Steve Wereb	
5th		Ken Steward	
6th		Keith Darrow	
7th		John Luher	
8th		Dennis Givens	
9th		Dan Williams	
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			
14th			

Places Chopped:	Yes - 7
Finish Time:	8:40 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Wednesday		
Time	9:00 AM	4/23/2025	
Entry	6		
Cost	\$10		
\$ Promo		Omaha	
Chips	20,000		
Winners			
1st		Dave Denby	
2nd		Vic Avery	
3rd			
4th			
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			
14th			

Places Chopped:	No
Finish Time:	11:10 AM

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Wednesday		
Time	9:00 AM	4/23/2025	
Entry	15		
Cost	\$10	Hold 'Em	
Chips	17,000		
Winners			
1st		Jim Beem	
2nd		Sandy Reynoldson	
3rd		Dorothy Reid	
4th		Susan LaFlamme	
5th		Joe Nelson	
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			
14th			

Places Chopped:NoFinish Time:12:00 PM

5			
Day	Wednesday		
Time	4:00 PM	4/23/2025	
Entry	13		
Cost	\$15		
\$ Promo		Hold 'Em	
Chips	17,000		
	Winners		
1st		Kurt Lauffer	
2nd		Marcia Hoglund	
3rd		Ken Warren	
4th		Tom Luchetti	
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			
14th			

Places Chopped:	No
Finish Time:	8:00 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Thursday		
Time	4:00 PM	4/24/2025	
Entry	26		
Cost	\$10		
\$ Promo		Hold 'Em	
Chips	17,000		
Winners			
1st		Judy Rosiek	
2nd		Illegible	
3rd		Larry Apple	
4th		Dan Williams	
5th		Rocky Roccanova	
6th		Wayne Edsall	
7th		Sandy Reynoldson	
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			
14th			

Places Chopped:	Yes - 4
Finish Time:	8:00 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Thursday		
Time	4:30 PM	4/24/2025	
Entry	20		
Cost	\$25		
\$ Promo		Hold 'Em	
Chips	17,000		
Winners			
1st		Tim Maloney	
2nd		Gert Maloney	
3rd		Ron ????	
4th		Kevin Beer	
5th		Gary Lasch	
6th		Scott Scharter	
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			
14th			

Places Chopped:	Yes - 5
Finish Time:	8:30 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results				
Day	Friday			
Time	4:30 PM	4/25/2025		
Entry	14			
Cost	\$20			
\$ Promo		Omaha		
Chips	20,000			
Winners				
1st		Pauline Avery		
2nd		Scott Boyd		
3rd		Saul Rothzeid		
4th		Bob Keim		
5th		Tammie Songer		
6th				
7th				
8th				
9th				
10th				
11th				
12th				
13th				
14th				

Places Chopped:	No
Finish Time:	7:45 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results				
Day	Saturday			
Time	9:00 AM	4/26/2025		
Entry	14			
Cost	\$30	Hold 'Em Deep Stack		
Chips	30,000	Hold Elli Deep Stack		
Winners				
1st		Scott Scharter		
2nd		Lane Roehl		
3rd		Steve Weinstein		
4th		Tom Luchetti		
5th		Sandy Sirull		
6th				
7th				
8th				
9th				
10th				
11th				
12th				
13th				
14th				

Places Chopped:	Yes - 5
Finish Time:	2:25 PM